
District 6-4A Awards:  
 

Most Valuable Player:  Aimee Flippen, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
     
 
Co-Offensive MVP:   Grace Booth, Junior, Glen Rose 
    Alexis Rynders, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
 
Co-Defensive MVP:   Mya Wilson, Senior, Stephenville 
    Lily Melton, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
 
Co-Newcomer of the Year:  BrookLynn Peterson, Sophomore, Glen Rose  
     Hannah Deen, Freshman, Brownwood 
 
Co-6th Man of the Year:  Kimber Green, Junior, Brownwood 
    Brinley Hall, Freshman, Stephenville 
 
Coach of the Year:   Ramsey Ghazal, Glen Rose 
 
1st Team:  
Mady Pyle, Senior, Brownwood 
Sam Ellenberger, Senior, Glen Rose 
Abigale Bunt, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
Kate Bradshaw, Senior, Mineral Wells 
Kahela Samples, Sophomore, Mineral Wells 
Lillie Skiles, Senior, Stephenville 
Lucy Espinoza, Sophomore, Stephenville 
 
2nd Team:  
Icess Hall, Freshman, Brownwood 
Abigail Staples, Senior, Glen Rose 
Jewell Morris, Junior, Glen Rose 
Aubrey Schuelke, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
Emilee Gordy, Sophomore, Graham 
Cadence Colwell, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Lily Gillen, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Audrey Brandon, Junior, Stephenville 
Marin Copeland, Sophomore, Stephenville 
 
 
 

Academic All-District:  
Mady Pyle, Senior, Brownwood 
Jesslyn Sliger, Senior, Brownwood 
Kassidy Wooten, Senior, Brownwood 
Kimber Green, Junior, Brownwood 
Olivia Ringer, Junior, Brownwood 
Talia Craff, Sophomore, Brownwood 
Miranda Northcutt, Sophomore, Brownwood 
Kate Tindol, Sophomore, Brownwood 
Sidney Windham, Sophomore, Brownwood 



Hannah Deen, Freshman, Brownwood 
Icess Hall, Freshman, Brownwood 
Sam Ellenberger, Senior, Glen Rose 
Abigail Staples, Senior, Glen Rose 
Grace Booth, Junior, Glen Rose 
Aimee Flippen, Junior, Glen Rose 
Jewell Morris, Junior, Glen Rose 
Abigale Bunt, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
Lily Melton, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
BrookLynn Peterson, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
Alexis Rynders, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
Aubrey Schuelke, Sophomore, Glen Rose 
Kate Bradshaw, Senior, Mineral Wells 
Hailee Cunningham, Senior, Mineral Wells 
Lela Alifa, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Cadence Colwell, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Caitlyn Colwell, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Lily Gillen, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Kristen Riney, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Kambri Wells, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Kahlea Samples, Sophomore, Mineral Wells 
Abigail Buschow, Sophomore, Mineral Wells 
Lillie Skiles, Senior, Stephenville 
Mya Wilson, Senior, Stephenville 
Audrey Brandon, Junior, Stephenville 
Caitlyn Skiles, Junior, Stephenville 
Marin Copeland, Sophomore, Stephenville 
Lucy Espinoza, Sophomore, Stephenville 
Chandler Glasgow, Sophomore, Stephenville 
Vanessa Gonzalez, Sophomore, Stephenville 
Kyla Ray, Sophomore, Stephenville 
Madi Rust, Sophomore, Stephenville 
Brinley Hall, Freshman, Stephenville 
Iza Vandalsem, Freshman, Stephenville 
 
Honorable Mention:  
Kassidy Wooten, Senior, Brownwood 
Sidney Windham, Sophomore, Brownwood 
Lela Alifa, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Caitlyn Colwell, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Kristen Riney, Junior, Mineral Wells 
Abigail Buschow, Sophomore, Mineral Wells 
Caitlyn Skiles, Junior, Stephenville 
	


